
NEW
ARTISTIC
SERIES
C O Z Y L I F E  F U R N I T U R E

T H E  A R T  

Up to d ate 

Modern  & Minima l i st  d esign 

Newly  def ine the fashion in  unique taste

Co nstr u ct  th e  s pac es of  home
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MAKARON
PINK 

a sufficiently the old chair that has
grade like a men's watch, women's

bag

CL308



VENETIAN
GREEN

Italian is very simple and extravagant,
both trendy and classic 

CL314



HUSK CHAIR
Style, personality its most unique

expression. Comfort is its most tender
and exquisite face. 

CL303



GEM BLUE
The feeling of cozy and happiness come
to you. The aim to construct the space
of home is originally simple, that is, to

allow you read and rest.

CL310



DIAMOND RED
on behalf of the grade of comfortable,

elegant, fashion

CL301



FAIRY PINK 
Our chair clearly demonstrates the

new view of modern furniture chair.

CL313



TOFFEE  
Newly define the fashion, design with

profoundness; boldly interpret the
concise fashionable unique taste.

CL311



CHERRY
Italian is very simple and extravagant,

both trendy and classic 

CL302



CL342



CL304



CL343



VENETIAN 
fabric soft close skin, as the light

changes, can present different gloss, all
show jane much sense. 

CL307
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CL346

Color home
mixing

BY  COZYL I FE  FURN I TURE
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Hot
Selling
Designer Series
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CL353



CL349



CL328



CL320



CL320-1



CL324

CL355



CL351



CL350



CL321



CL323



FOUCAS ON
EVERY DETAILS
The spirit of craftsmanship



CL322



CL356



N E W
A R R I V A L  

CL209



INSPIRATION
DESIGN

Original curves are concise and
elegantly unusual. The smooth

sideline and inner are
accompained with aesthetic

sensation and practical purpose.
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CL316

CHILD
WORLD

Play with the beauty of straight
and curved lines that are not

strange or abrupt.



CL317



CL348



CL352



Accessories



CL402



CL403



CL404 CL405

CL406 CL407



















N EW
D E S I G N




CL718

CL451

CL440



S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L




CL721 CL722

CL723 CL724















www.cozylifefurniture.com

Foshan Cozylife Furniture Co.,Ltd
Add: Baochong Industrail Zone,LongJiang town,Shunde District,Foshan
City,Guangdong,China
Tel/Wechat/Whatsapp/: +8618924533541
Email: sales@cozylifefurniture.com


